Strawberry Tour 2025 Endergebnis Wertung "Osterreich"

Gruppe A (Hcp. 0 —13)

# Name

1  Gobel Christian
Kapun Thomas
Baumgartner Doina
Tischler Martin

2

3

4

5 Jungbauer Josef
6 Pivetz Thomas

7 Edinger Stefan

8 Kobale Soma Luigi

9 Puklavec Robert

10 Orthofer Stefan

11 Krenn Markus

12 Winter Gerit

13 SCHAUBACH Johann
14 Staudacher Petra

15 Glanzer Gerhard

16 Rotsejdl Martin

17 Karlinger Gerhard

18 Kusatz Herwig

19 Krenn Helmut

20 Dietl Hannes

21 Fuchs Wolfgang

22 Schrei Christian

23 Schmiedhofer Werner
24  Weber Manfred R.

25 Aigner Erik

26 Wieser Harald

27 Russ Manuela

28 Graml Andreas

29 Steiner Martin

30 Glaninger Josef

31 Ertl Philipp

32 Tischler Gregor

33 Handler Hans Peter
34 Kirner Harald

35 Kostenzer Christoph
36 Danninger Engelbert
37 Winkelmaier Klemens
38 Pdcher Peter

39 Marte Bernhard

40 Aschenreiter Michael
41 MELZER Gerald

Golfclub

Golfclub Reiting Trofaiach
Golfclub Klockerhof
Golfclub Linsberg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Reiting Trofaiach
Colony Club Gutenhof
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Old Lake Golf Club

GC Radenci

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Rémergolf
Golfclub Tarvis

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Colony Club Gutenhof
Golfpark Metzenhof

GC GolfRange Bockflie3
Golfclub Reiting Trofaiach
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC GolfMaxX

GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Linsberg

Golfclub Salzburg

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Millstatter See

GC SchloR Frauenthal
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
GC Wels

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
GC Gut Murstatten
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee
GC Bludenz-Braz

Golfclub Lengenfeld

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
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HCP
-6,5
11,3
11,2
-6,4
-10,6
12,8
-10,1
-10,6
12,2
-10,3
-9,8
-8,1
11,6
11,8
11,6
12,6
12,6
12,3
-9.6
-10,4
-10,8
-10,1
-8,1
12,9
7.4
-9,4
7.1
7.1
11,5
-9
-9.4
-8,1
12,4
11,3
11,2
-10,4
-10,3
12,4
-10,3
11,6
-5,9

Turniere
27
50
10
29
37
10
23

9
35
26
11
14
12
35
36

6
64
25
35
10
21
16
12
14
16

9
29
23

8
47
29
14
12
27
16

8

8
13

5

8
10
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Saurer Franz
Weininger Rudolf
DE BIASIO MARTIN
Mersnik Willibald
Valtiner Gery
Polzleitner Petra
Huss Margit

Raab Andreas
KREUZER Hermann
Klein Thomas

Nindl Gertrude
Auernig Erika

Petter Mario
CEKON Josef
Mader Johann
Franek Gernot
Reich Roman
Werbanschitz Marco
Forster Martin

Houtz Armin
Neubauer Michael
Vogl Kurt
FRIEDRICH Thomas
GEERTSEN Mathew
Redl Thomas
Schweighofer Harald
Pivetz-Linder Claudia
BACQUES JULIEN
Kofler Alexander
Siebenhandl Hans
Glettler Heribert
Scherzer Manfred
van Elst Ronald
Hofstatter Herbert
Morgenfurt Manfred
Hawliczek Christian
Schirz Helmut
Baumgartner Rudolf
Muller Lambert

Ratz Christian
Schmirl Giinther
Kraischek Klaus
Kaiser Kilian

Gius sen. Norbert

GC St.Lorenzen
Thermengolfclub Firstenfeld-Loipersdorf
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gut Murstatten

GC Millstatter See

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Rémergolf

Golfclub Grebenzen-Mariahof
GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Perg-Karlingberg
Golfclub Wolfsberg

Golfclub 2000

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Golfschaukel

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Schwechat
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee
Golfclub Friihling

GC St.Lorenzen

GC Velden Wérthersee

GC St. Polten

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Schloss Feistritz
Colony Club Gutenhof

GC Gut Murstatten

GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Almenland

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
GC Rijk van Nijmegen

GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfpark Bohmerwald

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Almenland

GC Velden Wérthersee

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub 2000

OPEN GOLF St. Johann Alpendorf
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-8,2
12,2
-5,5
12,6
-9,8
-13
12,9
12,8
-8,6
-3,8
-11
11,1
12,3
11,6
-8,8
12,6
11,7
1,9
-9,2
-9,1
-11
11,2
-10,6
-13
-10,8
12,2
10,7
-9,3
-8,9
12,9
12,7
7,2

-8,7

7.9
11,6
11,6
11,9
12,7
12,6

-13
12,6
11,5
11,6

11
10

16
11

14
14

13
10
12

13
12
11
14

11
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18

10

10
10
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Pircher Gerhard
Piribauer Walter
Zorweg Kurt

Mislej Arne
Kubitschek Richard
JANOTKA ROBERT
Hibl Mark Gordon
Spitzschuh Jirgen
Fink Alexander
Hubler Dietmar
Richter Oscar

Harrer Erich

Lorenz Michael

Kohl Franz

Herka Hubert

Hufler Heinz

Moser Andreas F.
Lang Friedrich
Radosztics Klaus
Rebernik Christoph
JANITSCH CHRISTIAN
Fink Nicole

Grems Markus
Schréder Andreas
PFIFFINGER GERHARD
Stonig Wolfgang
Koppensteiner Stefan
Eder Christian
Sendlhofer Glinter
Schaufler Maximilian
Filser Ulrich

Lechner Hannes
Hérting Franz
Kamnik Friedrich
Zechner Gernot
Winter Achim
Kammerhofer Josef
Metzenbauer Maria
Réssler Jérg
Angkawidjaja Tino
Steiner Andreas
Obermayer Horst
KACHELMAIER WERNER
Weinberger Wolfgang

GC St.Lorenzen -10,1
REITERS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB Bad Tatzi -5,9
Golf Club Bodensee Weiltensberg -9,9
GC Bled -12,5
Golfclub Schwechat -12,4
GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann -6,6
GC Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach -7.1

GC Dilly -10,1
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen -6,2
Golfclub Reiting Trofaiach -3,4
Golfclub Rémergolf -4.5
GC St.Lorenzen -7,7
GC Almenland -11,5
Golfclub Golfschaukel -12,7
GC St.Lorenzen -10,9
Golfclub Salzburg -9,8
Golfclub Schladming Dachstein -12,8
GC St.Lorenzen -13

Golfclub Friihling -10,8
GC St.Lorenzen -2,7
GC Sonnengolf Lutzmannsburg -7,6
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen -13

Golfclub Friihling -12,4
Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf -12,4
Golfclub MOSTVIERTEL Amstetten-Ferschnitz -6,3
GC Millstatter See -6,6
Golfclub Lengenfeld -12,4
GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt -7,1

GC St.Lorenzen -9,3
GC St.Lorenzen -10,5
Ocean Club Bahamas Golf Federation 94
GOLF ELDORADO-Bucklige Welt -12,7
GC St.Lorenzen -10,9
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -8,8
GC Almenland -11,2
GC Radstadt -11,3
GC St.Lorenzen -4 .1

GC St.Lorenzen -6,9
GC Féhrenwald Wr. Neustadt -8

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen -6,2
Golfclub Friihling -11,4
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -5,3
Golf- & Landclub Ennstal Weilenbach/Liezen  -13

Golfclub Wolfsberg -11,3
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88
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Bae Seongsoo
WEIKINGER HARALD
Hochreiter Jirgen
Fuschelberger Roland
Zwanzgleitner Peter
Tatzer Tobias

Arnold Christoph
Zrnjevic Maximilian
Mair Mario

Zorn Gerd

Zischka Sabrina
Delamere Malcolm
Freiberger Herbert
Kapun Anze

Kirisits Wolfgang

BUSCHENREITHNER WOLFGANC Golfclub MOSTVIERTEL Amstetten-Ferschnitz

POLSLER Philipp
Tasch Klaus
Scharwitzl Laurenz
Petschenig Oswald
Horhager Georg
Berger Gregor

Kolar Werner
VOGEL ANDREAS
Walsberger Franz
PISCHELSBERGER Gerhard
WEINBERGER JOHANNES
GUTSCHI MARIO
Martinetz Florian
Hrdina Andreas
Bodner Herbert
Kleinburger Gerald
Mohr Johann
Orsolits Bernhard
Fellier Michael
Pichler Siegfried
Neumayr Manuel
Zillinger Markus
Neumayer Hana
Roskaric Werner
Stattmann Klaus
WOLF Markus
WEGL WOLFGANG

Dirnberger Harald

Golf Club WELTEN

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC St.Lorenzen

Olympia Golfclub Igls

GC Millstatter See

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
GC Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Friihling

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
GK Slov. Bistrica

Golfclub Moosburg

GC Erzherzog Johann
GC Gut Freiberg
Golfclub Lengenfeld
GC Gut Freiberg

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen - Larchenhof

Golfclub 2000

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
GC Goldegg

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Moosburg
Golfclub Wolfsberg
Golfclub Wolfsberg

GC Traminergolf Kléch
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Moosburg
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Frihling

Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Salzburg

GC Millstatter See

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
Golfclub Urslautal

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
GC GolfRange Bockfliel
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-11,3

-10,8
-10
-6,8

-11,7

-10,6
11,6
12,7
9,3
-12,9
-5,1
11,1
-1
-6,5
-10,3
-9,9
-10,6
12,9
11
11,6
-8,2
-9,5
-6,3
-6,8
12,8
11,3
-8,9
-10,5
-6,7
-5,6
-9,3
11,6
12,5
-10,8
-8,6
11,8
113
-9,9
12,7
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175
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Pieber Manuel
Zorzi Thomas
Perger Rupert
Onderstal Edwin
Herzl-Wockinger Peter
NEUHOLD HERWIG
Krismer Martin
Eichhorn Reinhold
KONCILIA OTTO
Bl&sl Matthias
AUER FRANZ
Schneider Ana
Pirstinger Peter
Griesser Franz
SMISEK PAUL
Birge lwan

Gugler Christoph
Grasshoff Walter
Kdssner Heidemaria
Lumpi Andreas
FEREGYHAZY THOMAS
Fassl Kurt
Schreiber Markus
Niessler Franz
Wilhelm Florian
Petranca Roberto
Lorenz Andreas
Wynn Mike
Pitschmann Lukas
Rampetsreiter Gert
Huprich Martin
Limburger Claus
Kratky Leopold
Juritsch Iris

Knaller Alexander
WUSCHKO RENE
Montag Wolfgang
KRENN GERHARD
Vorraber Manuel
Rupp Maria
ERTENU Cenk
Zink Siegfried

Zitz Rudolf

Stockhammer Maximilian

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Golfclub Schloss Ernegg

ANWB Golf

Golfclub Stark.Linz.Pichling
Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel
KARNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
Golfclub Grebenzen-Mariahof
GC Almenland

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Gams-Werdenberg
Golfclub Moosburg

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub MOSTVIERTEL Amstetten-Ferschnitz
GC Gut Murstatten

GC Almenland

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Migros GolfCard

Thermen Golf Bad Fissing-Kirchham e.V.
Old Lake Golf Club

Golfclub Friihling

Golfclub 2000

Golf Club Kremstal

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Moosburg

Golfpark Béhmerwald

Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Donau

GC Almenland

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC Spillern

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

Golfclub Rémergolf
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-10,6
-7,8
-12,7
-8,1
-12,5
-9,5
-5,9
-12,5
-5,9
-10,2
-6,9
-12,4
-12

-8,3
11,7
43
37
12,1

-7,7
-8,1
-9
-4,8
-3,5

-8,6
-4,8
-5,9
-12,9
-10
-12,3
-9,7
-12,8
-10,1
-10
-12,5
-6,8
-6,9
-8,4
-8,8
-11,4
-10
-10,7
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Juma Mansour
Menegot Juri

von Eckardstein Adriane
NuRbichler Thomas
Kopf Alexander

Enzi Christian
INNERKOFLER ERICH
Witzmann Matthias
Prommer Arnold
Millichip Barbora
Berger Johann
DOMINEK EWALD
SCHMOLZ ANDREAS
Szekely Thomas
GraRhoff Manfred
Rosner Walter
BRANDL EGON
Koffler Hubert

Sajtegel Nino
Karacsonyi Andreas G.
Goecks Kurt
REITSAMER CHRISTIAN
Wouschko Stefan
Engelen Desmond
Schautzer Margit
LESJAK Hannes
GREILBERGER WALTER
Seiner Klaus
Madersbacher Andreas
Dunda Thomas
WIEDERGUT Roland

Golfclub Schladming Dachstein
Pustertal, GC

Ocean Club Bahamas Golf Federation
GC Drachenwand - Mondsee
Golfclub Montfort Rankweil

GC Almenland

Golfclub Wolfsberg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Lengenfeld

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Golfclub Friihling

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

Golf & Country Club Brunn
Colony Club Gutenhof

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

75
-9,5
12,8
-8,6
12,6
-8
4.1
-0,2
4.4
7.9
-9,9
-6,6
-10,2
-9,9

Golfclub MOSTVIERTEL Amstetten-Ferschnitz -11,8

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein

GK Zlati Gric

Golfclub Donau

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen - Larchenhof
GC Gastein

Golfpark Bohmerwald

GolfVereniging Nederland (GVN)
KARNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Wolfsberg

Thermengolfclub Firstenfeld-Loipersdorf
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Golfclub Schloss Schénborn

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
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	Gruppe A

